
1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 PIASECKI Pierre 99 99 98 296 23 GEHRLEIM Peter 98 99 97 294 20 BUFFARD Lorenzo 97 98 99 294 20 ROECKEL Régis 98 91 98 287 17 WELSCH Alexandre 93 95 94 282 10 1453 90

2 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 CHARMES Sébastien 95 98 96 289 12ROCHETTE-MOYREN Faustine95 92 92 279 7 BADIOU Franck 98 97 98 293 17 BRIZE Laurence 95 99 98 292 20 FAYOLLE Marie 97 98 97 292 19 1445 75

3 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 DUVAL Clémentine 96 97 95 288 16 LEGRAND Cathline 95 95 99 289 11 CARTIERRE Jimmy 99 98 99 296 18 HERMANT Marine 94 96 94 284 14 DUVAL Constance 93 93 97 283 11 1440 70

4 TMN HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 MATTE Romane 97 95 98 290 16 ROBIN Thifaine 97 97 96 290 15 MORIN Jérémie 94 99 92 285 14 CARPENTIER Agnès 97 97 94 288 11 CARPENTIER Didier 98 95 94 287 13 1440 69

5 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 POINT Wilfried 94 97 98 289 16 BONNAUD Mathieu 92 94 99 285 11 MALITE Jiovanh 97 95 99 291 17 MALITE Bastien 95 94 91 280 9 GERMOND Etienne 99 96 99 294 22 1439 75

6 ST PONTARLIER 23.25.147 BESSOT Maxime 95 90 94 279 11 EVESQUE Emilie 99 99 98 296 23 GLORIOD Yoann 96 93 94 283 14 ROSENFELD Martin 94 94 92 280 12 MONNIER Jeremy 100 99 100 299 27 1437 87

7 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 TOUSCH Nicolas 93 87 94 274 5 ANTOINE Maxime 98 96 95 289 11 HENRY Florence 95 97 92 284 10 WINTENBERGER Emilie 96 97 98 291 20 HENRY Josselin 100 100 99 299 27 1437 73

8 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 JAUNEAU Eric 89 95 90 274 7 HAGARD Sandrine 96 98 95 289 16 BERTRAND Laurent 93 95 97 285 13 AUDUC Claire-Emeline 95 96 97 288 10 EVENOT Noëllie 97 96 98 291 15 1427 61

9 AL ARQUES 15.62.021 VASSEUR Benoît 96 93 95 284 10 HUBERT Amandine 94 97 95 286 12 REGNIEZ Mélanie 93 95 95 283 11 BILLAUD Cédric 98 94 97 289 13 BLONDEAU Nicolas 95 95 95 285 12 1427 58

10 ST MELSHEIM 1.67.420 HUMANN Kévin 98 95 99 292 17 METZ Arnaud 96 94 96 286 15 WILLEM Corentin 88 89 87 264 4 MORERE Julie 97 97 98 292 22 LAUGEL Maxime 96 96 96 288 13 1422 71

11 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 BOILLON Chrystelle 95 92 95 282 10 TERRAZ Ophélie 96 95 95 286 11 NICOLINI Matthieu 91 92 93 276 9 DUVAL Aurélie 96 97 98 291 19 MILLET Maxime 96 95 96 287 13 1422 62

12 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 LOVERGNE Damien 89 94 95 278 13 ZAWADKA Florian 90 93 95 278 5 SEGUR Anthony 91 94 91 276 9 GNONI Chloé 96 98 96 290 17 RAYNAUD Alexis 97 99 99 295 21 1417 65

13 EM BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 RITAINE Jérémie 94 97 98 289 13 JENICOT Pierre 93 92 93 278 7 GARAT Xavier 97 96 98 291 18 JENICOT Guillaume 95 95 96 286 11 JENICOT Nathalie 89 90 94 273 3 1417 52

14 ST REIMS 8.51.154 MERCIER Céline 95 94 94 283 8 TRUCHON Adeline 95 99 94 288 10 BEAUDON Marine 95 94 95 284 10 BISTON Agathe 96 95 92 283 12 BINET Mickaël 91 95 92 278 9 1416 49

15 ST NITTING 12.57.100 KNITTEL Cyrille 85 94 95 274 10 MOMBERT Claire 96 92 94 282 10 MOELO Maeva 95 96 95 286 11 HUMBERT Julie 95 97 97 289 15 DUCELLIER Mathieu 94 92 95 281 9 1412 55

16 US ISSOIRE 3.63.138 NICOLET Jean-Baptiste 92 90 96 278 6 BOISSERIE Liona 94 91 93 278 7 ROBERT Leslie 93 94 92 279 10 ROBERT Ingrid 97 97 99 293 17 PERON Geraud 92 94 97 283 12 1411 52

17 SMS ROMORANTIN 7.41.232 CHACUN Timothé 93 96 96 285 9 CHARLIER Philippe 90 94 96 280 7 LE GOUEFF Philippe 93 91 98 282 9 GERMONPREZ Estelle 86 95 95 276 8 PIERRE Samuel 94 94 95 283 9 1406 42

18 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 CANAAN Danny 85 88 95 268 8 CHUARD Christine 97 93 98 288 12 HATTERER Stéphane 95 96 98 289 14 COGNE Bruno 86 90 87 263 2 MAUER Sébastien 100 96 95 291 17 1399 53

19 ST MONTBELIARD 23.25.166 SUIF Régine 87 97 94 278 10 LEMOND Mégane 94 96 90 280 8 MOUHOT Natacha 91 92 94 277 5 FRICK Ophélie 91 95 91 277 5 DE MURCIA Florian 94 97 92 283 10 1395 38

20 ATCP ALENÇON 14.61.014 PROT Hugo 83 82 87 252 5 BIGNON Lisa 92 95 85 272 7 GAILLARD Pascal 92 95 90 277 11 TROLET Eric 94 94 93 281 12 TROLET Romain 93 93 93 279 8 1361 43
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 FTA BULLY LES MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.111 1440 70

2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 1453 90

3 LES MOUETTES ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.153 1439 75

4 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 1445 75

5 TMN HAUBOURDIN NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.070 1440 69

6 ST PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.147 1437 87

7 SET BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 1437 73

8 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.259 1427 61

9 AL ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.021 1427 58

10 ST MELSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.420 1422 71

11 ST AUDINCOURT FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.222 1422 62

12 TS ANTIBES PROVENCE 9.06.107 1417 65

13 EM BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.098 1417 52

14 ST REIMS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.154 1416 49

15 ST NITTING LORRAINE 12.57.100 1412 55

16 US ISSOIRE AUVERGNE 3.63.138 1411 52

17 SMS ROMORANTIN CENTRE 7.41.232 1406 42

18 ALS CLICHY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.92.252 1399 53

19 ST MONTBELIARD FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.166 1395 38

20 ATCP ALENÇON NORMANDIE 14.61.014 1361 43

PALMARES  13-14
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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